
Sales Territory Map

Ricky Diaz – Northwest
Compliance Services Director West
 ricky.diaz@dwc401k.com 
x220 

Cory Bender – Southeast
Southeast Sales Consultant
 cory.bender@dwc401k.com
x279

Greg Merriman – Central, West
Sales Consultant
greg.merriman@dwc401k.com
x303

Zach Allyn – Midwest, Northeast
National Wholesaler Relationship
zach.allyn@dwc401k.com 
x282 
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National Contacts

Keith Clark 
Managing Partner 
keith.clark@dwc401k.com 
x102 

Doug Hoefer
National Sales Director        
doug.hoefer@dwc401k.com 
x101 

Tianna Schulz
Partner in Charge (Compliance)  
Tianna.schulz@dwc401k.com 
x223 

Charlotte Neciuk
Implementation Manager 
charlotte.neciuk@dwc401k.com 
x270




